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N° d'équipe

Equipe N°8
Equipe N°10
Equipe N°7
Equipe N°21
Equipe N°14
Equipe N°23
Equipe N°25
Equipe N°32
Equipe N°33
Equipe N°22
Equipe N°31
Equipe N°9
Equipe N°34
Equipe N°24
Equipe N°6
Equipe N°15
Equipe N°26
Equipe N°17
Equipe N°18
Equipe N°16
Equipe N°30
Equipe N°28
Equipe N°5
Equipe N°29
Equipe N°27
Equipe N°1
Equipe N°12
Equipe N°3
Equipe N°19
Equipe N°4

College

College L. Michel - Faremoutiers
College L. Michel - Faremoutiers
College L. Michel - Faremoutiers
College J. Prévert - REBAIS
College Lafayette- COULOMMIERS
College J. Prévert - REBAIS
College J. Prévert - REBAIS
College Les Creusottes- Villeneuve
College Les Creusottes- Villeneuve
College J. Prévert - REBAIS
College Les Creusottes- Villeneuve
College L. Michel - Faremoutiers
College Les Creusottes- Villeneuve
College J. Prévert - REBAIS
College L. Michel - Faremoutiers
College Lafayette- COULOMMIERS
College S. Mallarmé - Fontenay
College H. Remy - COULOMMIERS
College H. Remy - COULOMMIERS
College H. Remy - COULOMMIERS
College S. Mallarmé - Fontenay
College S. Mallarmé - Fontenay
College G. Sand - Mouroux
College S. Mallarmé - Fontenay
College S. Mallarmé - Fontenay
College G. Sand - Mouroux
College Lafayette- COULOMMIERS
College G. Sand - Mouroux
College H. Remy - COULOMMIERS
College G. Sand - Mouroux

Catégorie

gargon
gargon
mixte
gargon
gargon
gargon
mixte
mixte

garcon

mixte

garcon

gargon
gargon

mixte
gargon

garcon

mixte

gargon

gargon
gargon
gargon

Union Nationale

du Sport Scolaire

Chronometre

07:39
08:22
08:28
08:51
09:02
09:29
09:50
09:54
10:04
10:44
10:54
11:02
11:11
11:15
11:17
12:05
12:10
12:19
12:34
12:45
12:59
13:24
13:39
13:58
14:07
14:13
14:16
14:35
15:25
15:31

UNgS

15:04:14
&'céé"c("  3:11:53 PM
&'¢éé"ac'_  3:12:36 PM
&'céé"cé  3:12:42 PM
&'¢céé"e_"-  3:13:05 PM
&'céé"aé- 3:13:16 PM

&'cééé&-&e 3:13:43 PM
&'céé"e"'- 3:14:04 PM
&'céééeecé  3:14:08 PM
&'céé"(cé  3:14:18 PM
&'céé'éeaé  3:14:58 PM
&'céé'a-"- 3:15:08 PM
&'céé"c&"  3:15:16 PM
&'céééé &  3:15:25PM
&'céé"c'&e  3:15:29 PM
&'cééé-aé-  3:15:31 PM
&'céé"_é&e 3:16:19 PM
&'géé""'e" 3:16:24 PM
&'céé"(&¢_  3:16:33 PM
&'cééé""(' 3:16:48 PM
&'céé"&"(é  3:16:59 PM
&'céé"a 3" 3:17:13 PM
&'céé'&_aé  3:17:38 PM
&'céééecaa  3:17:53 PM
&'céé"(cé&  3:18:12 PM
&'cééé"éc'  3:18:21 PM
&'céé"ca_e  3:18:27 PM
&'cééé "3"  3:18:30 PM
&'céé'éé("  3:18:49 PM
&'céééé' ¢ 3:19:39 PM
&'céé"é - 3:19:45 PM



31
32
33

Equipe N°11
Equipe N°2
Equipe N°20

College Lafayette- COULOMMIERS
College G. Sand - Mouroux
College H. Remy - COULOMMIERS

mixte
gargon

16:53
17:51
20:31

&'céé'a&&c¢
&'cEE6¢R&-
&'céé"(cec

3:21:07 PM
3:22:05 PM
3:24:45 PM



